City of Meadows Place Residential Monthly Utility Rates
Rates Effective 3/1/19 per Ordinance 2019-8

Water Base (up to 4,000 gallons): $17.00
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 10,000: $1.20
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 20,000: $1.40
For each additional 1,000 gallons over 20,000: $1.54
Sewer Base (up to 4,000 gallons): $24.00
For each additional 1,000 gallons up to 15,000: $1.15
Surface Water Conversion Fee, per 1,000 gallons ), $2.18
Garbage Rate (2x weekly pickup, recycling): $18.10
Road Use Fee $10.00

Residential Utility Bill Table

Usage (,000) Water Sewer Surface | Garbage | Road

Gallons S S Water $ S Fee$ | Total $
17.00 24.00 0.00 18.10 10.00 69.10
17.00 24.00 2.18 18.10 10.00 71.28
17.00 24.00 4.36 18.10 10.00 73.46
17.00 24.00 6.54 18.10 10.00 75.64
17.00 24.00 8.72 18.10 10.00 77.82
18.20 25.15 10.90 18.10 10.00 82.35
19.40 26.30 13.08 18.10 10.00 86.88
20.60 27.45 15.26 18.10 10.00 91.41
21.80 28.60 17.44 18.10 10.00 95.94
23.00 29.75 19.62 18.10 10.00 FSFsi: Y
24.20 30.90 21.80 18.10 10.00 Pl EH)
25.60 32.05 23.98 18.10 10.00 FSuDERE]
27.00 33.20 26.16 18.10 10.00 [k VRIS
28.40 34.35 28.34 18.10 10.00 FSFshRk)
29.80 35.50 30.52 18.10 10.00 [P ERCY)
31.20 36.65 32.70 18.10 10.00 S bAES
32.60 36.65 34.88 18.10 10.00 [EFkEyIvE]
34.00 36.65 37.06 18.10 10.00 FSrsELH:dl
35.40 36.65 39.24 18.10 10.00 PR ELEEL)
36.80 36.65 41.42 18.10 10.00 Sy s vy
38.20 36.65 43.60 18.10 10.00 PR GRS
39.74 36.65 45.78 18.10 10.00 fERiip s/
41.28 36.65 47.96 18.10 10.00 FERERCL)
42.82 36.65 50.14 18.10 10.00 PRy v Al
44.36 36.65 52.32 18.10 10.00 FSF i ]
45.90 36.65 54.50 18.10 10.00 PR

(=}
W nununununinunln

V|| N|[Oo|V|AR|WIN|F

==
= O

12

NINININININ|Rr|R[R|Rr[R[Rr]|~
n|lbh|wW|N|R|O|O||[N||n|B|W

@ per Ordinance 2018-18. Effective October 1, 2018
@ per Ordinance 2019-8. Effective March 1, 2019



